Hole Size/Depth 12-1/4"/ 600’

Deepest water well in 1 mile - 430

320 Sx Cmt
Surface Casing 8-5/8", 24#, J-55 set @ 592'

Upper Pierre Aquifer Base

Productive in 1 mile
4338’

4587

Absent

Sussex

Top

Base
Shannon Base

TOC (from CBL)

Niobrara Top 7078

Niobrara Perfs 7146' - 7150'
Codell Perfs 7368' - 7376'
215 SxCmt

Production Casing 2-7/8", 6.5#, N-80 set

Hole Size/Depth 7-7/8" / 7569'

1592'

6478'

@ 7545'

API: 05-123-15999 CREATED BY:  J. LOHRENZ DATE:  Jul 23,2021
WELL NAME: HATCH 32-11 ELEVATION: 4928 QTRQTR: SWNE
COUNTY: WELD GROUND LEVEL: 4917 SEC: 11 e
LATITUDE: 40.2417861 MD: 7569 TWN: 3N oxXy
LONGITUDE: -104.7419406 PBMD: 7501 RNG: 66W -’
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=11'

650"

1700'

1700'

2000'

4135'

4135'

4640'

Cmt to Surface

BOC

TOCin csg

TOC behind csg

Perfs/BOC

TOCin csg
TOC behind csg

Perfs/BOC

Existing Cement

Existing CICR

Existing CIBP
Treated Water

Sand Plug




